






Seminar on AI in Cyber Security - 11.10.2022

Resource
Person

Mr. Ajinkya Lohakare - Security Consultant | Ethical Hacking Expert
| Cyber Security Researcher | Entrepreneur

Brochure

Photo Proof





Feedback from Students

Attendance

Name Student ID Registration Number

Akash G Sit20ad031 412420243004

Sridhar P SIT21AD058 412124213051

Purushothaman s Sit20ad029 412420243026

Nithiya Shree CJ SIT20AD018 412420243024

Vishvalingam SIT21AD034 412421243061

Jai Aditya J S SIT21AD033 412421243022

Uppili srinivasan M Sit21ad031 412421243058

AVINASH S SIT21AD061 412421243008

Aswathi B Sit21ad054 412421243007



Hariprasad V Sit21ad053 412421243019

ABISHEIK S sit21ad006 412421243001

Mohamed Ashik M Sit21ad022 412421243034

Barath B SIT21AD003 412421243009

Vedhagiri Sit20ad010 412420243045

Kirthickneelan k Sit21ad002@sairamtap.edu.in 412421243027

Mohamed Salman M SIT21AD044 412421243035

RADHA RUKMAN SIT20AD027 412420243027

Charu rupa.s Sit21ad028 412421243011

MADHUMEERA A B Sit21ad035 412421243033

Sivasankar Raja.A Sit21ad039 412421243050

Demitha Merline G SIT21AD018 412421243013

Bharath V SIT21AD056 412421243010

Goushik G SIT21AD010 412421243017

Dhanush SIT21AD059 412421243012

KISHORE SR Sit21ad040 412421243028

Gayathri Devi.C SIT21AD038 412421243015

Sibihasan.R sit20ad037 412420243037

P.B.Roshith Sit21ad029 412421243042

Anto Akash P Sit21ad017 412421243005

KOWSALYA DEVI R SIT21AD046 412421243029



Akash m v Sec21ad090 412521243008

Sarathi M Sit21ad057 412421243045

Aswini P SIT20AD032 412420243008

Santhosh V Sit20ad030 412420243036

SUMAN M SIT21AD012 412421243054

AMUDHINI JR SIT20AD036 412420243005

Vedaviyas Sit21ad007 412421243059

AKASH M SIT21AD060 412421243003

Srivathsan S Sit21ad005 412421243053

Abishek B SIT21AD036 412421243002

B HARSHINI SIT20AD014 412420243014

Vandana kumari Sitl22ad01 2022021284

S. Muthukumar Sit21ad041 412421243036

Harish.V Sit21ad055 412421243020

Aravindhan V sit21ad047 412421243006

Meenaloshini E SIT20AD009 412420243019

Devika A SIT20AD004 412420243010

Shakteeswari R Sit21ad025 412421243047

S Mothish sit20ad041 412420243022

Karthick S sit21AD009 412421243024



“WEBINAR ON EXPERT TALK ON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS:
PATENT LITERATURE-PRIOR ART SEARCH” - 14.10.2022

Resource Person Dr. G. Puthili Bai - IPE Cell, Sri Sai Ram Engineering College

Brochure



Feedback

Attendance

Email Address Name SIT Roll No.
sit21ad051@sairamtap.edu.in Rohan Kumar M SIT21AD051
sit21ad008@sairamtap.edu.in Anirudh UG SIT21AD008
sit21ad051@sairamtap.edu.in Rohan Kumar M Sit21ad051
sit21ad037@sairamtap.edu.in Lakshmi Priya G Sit21ad037
sit21ad015@sairamtap.edu.in Logeswaran SR SIT21AD015
sit21ad035@sairamtap.edu.in MADHUMEERA A B Sit21ad035
sit21ad032@sairamtap.edu.in Uma Mageswari G Sit21ad032
sit21ad023@sairamtap.edu.in S Sharline Mary Sit21ad023
sit21ad028@sairamtap.edu.in Charu Rupa.S Sit21ad028
sit21ad019@sairamtap.edu.in GURUNATHAN T SIT21AD019
sit21ad056@sairamtap.edu.in Bharath V SIT21AD056
sit21ad049@sairamtap.edu.in Hinduja K L SIT21AD049
sit21ad061@sairamtap.edu.in AVINASH S sit21ad061
sit21ad020@sairamtap.edu.in Sarveshwaran M Sit21ad020
sit21ad031@sairamtap.edu.in UPPILI SRINIVASAN M Sit21ad031
SIT21AD046@sairamtap.edu.
in KOWSALYA DEVI R SIT21AD046
sit21ad021@sairamtap.edu.in SWEETHA A SIT21AD021
sit21ad027@sairamtap.edu.in Kathiravan G SIT21AD027
sit21ad022@sairamtap.edu.in Mohamed Ashik M Sit21ad022



sit21ad045@sairamtap.edu.in Lareina Virgin A Sit21ad045
sit21ad016@sairamtap.edu.in Swathii CP SIT21AD016
sit21ad053@sairamtap.edu.in Hariprasad V Sit21ad053
sit21ad047@sairamtap.edu.in Aravindhan V 412421243006
sit21ad059@sairamtap.edu.in Dhanush SIT21AD059
sit21ad013@sairamtap.edu.in Dhanushika S SIT21AD013
sit21ad018@sairamtap.edu.in Demitha Merline G SIT21AD018
sit21ad060@sairamtap.edu.in Akash M 412421243003
sit21ad026@sairamtap.edu.in NEHAA R SIT21AD026
sit21ad033@sairamtap.edu.in Jai Aditya J S SIT21AD033
sit21ad007@sairamtap.edu.in Vedaviyas Sit21ad007
sit21ad050@sairamtap.edu.in Kaviyarasu E SIT21AD050
sit21ad012@sairamtap.edu.ini
n SUMAN M SIT21AD012
sit21ad057@sairamtap.edu.in SARATHI M 412421243045
sit21ad014@sairamtap.edu.in Kannan A sit21ad014
sit21ad052@sairamtap.edu.in Vishnukeswar A 412421243060
sit21ad004@sairamtap.edu.in Shyam sundar K SIT21AD004
sit21ad003@sairamtap.edu.in Barath B SIT21AD003
sit21ad006@sairamtap.edu.in ABISHEIK S sit21ad006
sit21ad044@sairamtap.edu.in Mohamed Salman M SIT21AD044
sit21ad005@sairamtap.edu.in Srivathsan S Sit21ad005
sit21ad041@sairamtap.edu.in S. Muthukumar Sit21ad041
sit21ad030@sairamtap.edu.in SRINIVASAN SR SIT21AD030
sit21ad024@sairamtap.edu.in Nithish Kumar R SIT21AD024
sit21ad010@sairamtap.edu.in Goushik G SIT21AD010
reenalourds@gmail.com Reena S sit20ad023
sit20ad012@sairamtap.edu.in Vikash G SIT20AD012
sitl22ad02@sairamtap.edu.in Ranjithkumar G sitl22ad02
sit20ad011@sairamtap.edu.in Srinidthi CS Sit20ad011
sit20ad028@sairamtap.edu.in Supriya v 412420243042
sit20ad010@sairamtap.edu.in RADHA RUKMAN B SIT20AD027
sit20ad029@sairamtap.edu.in Purushothaman s sit20ad029
sit20ad022@sairamtap.edu.in Assa A SIT20AD022
sit20ad036@sairamtap.edu.in AMUDHINI JR SIT20AD036
sit20ad002@sairamtap.edu.in Sanjay Dilip sit20ad002



sit20ad035@sairamtap.edu.in M. ABINAYASRI Sit20ad035
sit20ad032@sairamtap.edu.in Aswini.P SIT20AD032
ragavaprasad2002@gmail.co
m Ragavaprasad S 412420243028
sit20ad031@sairamtap.edu.in Akash G SIT20AD031
sit21ad038@sairamtap.edu.in Gayathri Devi.C SIT21AD038
sit20ad006@sairamtap.edu.in Thiyagarajan S SIT20AD006
sit20ad013@sairamtap.edu.in Dheepan Babu V SIT20AD013
sit20ad009@sairamtap.edu.in Meenaloshini E SIT20AD009
sit20ad047@sairamtap.edu.in S SREERANJANI SIT20AD047
sit20ad029@sairamtap.edu.in Purushothaman s sit20ad029
sit20ad045@sairamtap.edu.in K R DHARSHINI Sit20ad045
sit20ad037@sairamtap.edu.in Sibihasan.R sit20ad037
sit21ad040@sairamtap.edu.in KISHORE SR Sit21ad040
sit20ad030@sairamtap.edu.in Santhosh V Sit20ad030
sit20ad051@sairamtap.edu.in Pavithra.y SIT20AD051
Sit20ad026@sairamtap.edu.in Kishore M Sit20ad026
sit20ad003@sairamtap.edu.in Mithunesh Rajan A SIT20AD003
gokulkrishad@gmail.com D GOKULAKRISHNAN Sit20ad034
sitl22ad03@sairamtap.edu.in Reddy Balaji Elumalai sitl22ad03
sit21ad043@sairamtap.edu.in Githin Kumaran SIT21AD043
sit21ad039@sairamtap.edu.in Sivasankar Raja.A 412421243050
sit21ad034@sairamtap.edu.in Vishvalingak Sit21ad034
sit20ad021@sairamtap.edu.in TEJA SU SIT20AD021
sec21ad090@sairamtap.edu.in Akash m v Sec21ad090
sit21ad054@sairamtap.edu.in Aswathi Sit21ad054
sit21ad002@sairamtap.edu.in Kirthickneelan k Sit21ad002
sit21ad058@sairamtap.edu.in Sridhar p Sit21ad058



Hands on session on Data Exploration and Data Modelling - 15.10.2022

Resource Person Mr. G. Vignesh Kumar - Founder - Skill Cora Labs

Requisition Letter



Brochure



Attendance





Photo Proof





Role of Cloud in Computing and AI - 29.09.2022

Resource Person Mr. Gopi Ramu - Founder and CEO- Emerich Energy Private
Limited

Brochure



Photo Proof



Attendance



SLNO Student Name Registration No Branch Year

1 ABISHEIK S 412421243001 AI-DS II - Year

2 ABISHEK B 412421243002 AI-DS II - Year

3 AKASH M 412421243003 AI-DS II - Year

4 U G ANIRUDH 412421243004 AI-DS II - Year

5
ANTO AKASH
P 412421243005 AI-DS II - Year

6
ARAVINDHAN
V 412421243006 AI-DS II - Year

7 ASWATHI B 412421243007 AI-DS II - Year

8 AVINASH S 412421243008 AI-DS II - Year

9 BARATH B 412421243009 AI-DS II - Year

10 BHARATH V 412421243010 AI-DS II - Year

11
CHARU RUPA
S 412421243011 AI-DS II - Year

12 DANUSH S 412421243012 AI-DS II - Year

13
DEMITHA
MERLINE G 412421243013 AI-DS II - Year

14
DHANUSHIKA
S 412421243014 AI-DS II - Year

15
GAYATHRI
DEVI C 412421243015 AI-DS II - Year

16
GITHIN
KUMARAN. G 412421243016 AI-DS II - Year

17 GOUSHIK G 412421243017 AI-DS II - Year

18
GURUNATHA
N T 412421243018 AI-DS II - Year



19
HARIPRASAD
V 412421243019 AI-DS II - Year

20 HARISH V 412421243020 AI-DS II - Year

21 HINDUJA K L 412421243021 AI-DS II - Year

22
JAI ADITYA J
S 412421243022 AI-DS II - Year

23 KANNAN A 412421243023 AI-DS II - Year

24 S KARTHICK 412421243024 AI-DS II - Year

25
KATHIRAVAN
G 412421243025 AI-DS II - Year

26
KAVIYARASU
E 412421243026 AI-DS II - Year

27
KIRTHICKNEE
LAN K 412421243027 AI-DS II - Year

28 KISHORE S.R 412421243028 AI-DS II - Year

29
KOWSALYA
DEVI R 412421243029 AI-DS II - Year

30
LAKSHMI
PRIYA G 412421243030 AI-DS II - Year

31
LAREINA
VIRGIN A 412421243031 AI-DS II - Year

32
LOGESWARA
N SR 412421243032 AI-DS II - Year

33
MADHUMEER
A A B 412421243033 AI-DS II - Year

34
MOHAMED
ASHIK M 412421243034 AI-DS II - Year

35
MOHAMED
SALMAN M 412421243035 AI-DS II - Year



36
MUTHUKUM
AR S 412421243036 AI-DS II - Year

37 NEHAA R 412421243037 AI-DS II - Year

38
NITHISH
KUMAR R 412421243038 AI-DS II - Year

39
PRAJEETH
KUMAR R 412421243039 AI-DS II - Year

40 RISHIKHA S 412421243040 AI-DS II - Year

41

RITHISH
RAGAVENDH
RA M 412421243041 AI-DS II - Year

42
ROHAN
KUMAR M 412421243042 AI-DS II - Year

43 ROSHITH P B 412421243043 AI-DS II - Year

44
RUBESH
KUMAR R 412421243044 AI-DS II - Year

45 SARATHI M 412421243045 AI-DS II - Year

46
SARVESHWA
RAN M 412421243046 AI-DS II - Year

47
SHAKTEESWA
RI R 412421243047 AI-DS II - Year

48
SHARLINE
MARY S 412421243048 AI-DS II - Year

49
SHYAM
SUNDAR K 412421243049 AI-DS II - Year

50
SIVASANKAR
RAJA A 412421243050 AI-DS II - Year

51 SRIDHAR P 412421243051 AI-DS II - Year



Workshop on “Entrepreneurship and Innovation “as Career Opportunity - 17.11.2022

Resource
Person

Dr. Prem Anand - Managing Director - Wewin Finishing Equipments

Brochure



Feedback



Photo Proof



Workshop on “Design thinking, Critical Thinking and Innovation
Design” - 24.11.2022

Resource Person Dr.G.Esther Princess
HOD Dept of Human Resources

Krupanidhi College of Management ,
KGI ,Bangalore.

Brochure

Attendance

SLNO Student Name Registration No Branch Year

1 ABISHEIK S 412421243001 AI-DS II - Year

2 ABISHEK B 412421243002 AI-DS II - Year



3 AKASH M 412421243003 AI-DS II - Year

4 U G ANIRUDH 412421243004 AI-DS II - Year

5 ANTO AKASH P 412421243005 AI-DS II - Year

6 ARAVINDHAN V 412421243006 AI-DS II - Year

7 ASWATHI B 412421243007 AI-DS II - Year

8 AVINASH S 412421243008 AI-DS II - Year

9 BARATH B 412421243009 AI-DS II - Year

10 BHARATH V 412421243010 AI-DS II - Year

11 CHARU RUPA S 412421243011 AI-DS II - Year

12 DANUSH S 412421243012 AI-DS II - Year

13 DEMITHA MERLINE G 412421243013 AI-DS II - Year

14 DHANUSHIKA S 412421243014 AI-DS II - Year

15 GAYATHRI DEVI C 412421243015 AI-DS II - Year

16 GITHIN KUMARAN. G 412421243016 AI-DS II - Year

17 GOUSHIK G 412421243017 AI-DS II - Year

18 GURUNATHAN T 412421243018 AI-DS II - Year

19 HARIPRASAD V 412421243019 AI-DS II - Year

20 HARISH V 412421243020 AI-DS II - Year

21 HINDUJA K L 412421243021 AI-DS II - Year

22 JAI ADITYA J S 412421243022 AI-DS II - Year

23 KANNAN A 412421243023 AI-DS II - Year

24 S KARTHICK 412421243024 AI-DS II - Year

25 KATHIRAVAN G 412421243025 AI-DS II - Year

26 KAVIYARASU E 412421243026 AI-DS II - Year

27 KIRTHICKNEELAN K 412421243027 AI-DS II - Year

28 KISHORE S.R 412421243028 AI-DS II - Year



29 KOWSALYA DEVI R 412421243029 AI-DS II - Year

30 LAKSHMI PRIYA G 412421243030 AI-DS II - Year

31 LAREINA VIRGIN A 412421243031 AI-DS II - Year

32 LOGESWARAN SR 412421243032 AI-DS II - Year

33 MADHUMEERA A B 412421243033 AI-DS II - Year

34 MOHAMED ASHIK M 412421243034 AI-DS II - Year

35 MOHAMED SALMAN M 412421243035 AI-DS II - Year

36 MUTHUKUMAR S 412421243036 AI-DS II - Year

37 NEHAA R 412421243037 AI-DS II - Year

38 NITHISH KUMAR R 412421243038 AI-DS II - Year

39 PRAJEETH KUMAR R 412421243039 AI-DS II - Year

40 RISHIKHA S 412421243040 AI-DS II - Year

41
RITHISH RAGAVENDHRA
M 412421243041 AI-DS II - Year

42 ROHAN KUMAR M 412421243042 AI-DS II - Year

43 ROSHITH P B 412421243043 AI-DS II - Year

44 RUBESH KUMAR R 412421243044 AI-DS II - Year

45 SARATHI M 412421243045 AI-DS II - Year

46 SARVESHWARAN M 412421243046 AI-DS II - Year

47 SHAKTEESWARI R 412421243047 AI-DS II - Year

48 SHARLINE MARY S 412421243048 AI-DS II - Year

49 SHYAM SUNDAR K 412421243049 AI-DS II - Year

50 SIVASANKAR RAJA A 412421243050 AI-DS II - Year

51 SRIDHAR P 412421243051 AI-DS II - Year

52 SRINIVASAN S R 412421243052 AI-DS II - Year

53 SRIVATHSAN S 412421243053 AI-DS II - Year

54 SUMAN M 412421243054 AI-DS II - Year



55 SWATHII C P 412421243055 AI-DS II - Year

56 SWEETHA A 412421243056 AI-DS II - Year

57 G UMA MAGESWARI G 412421243057 AI-DS II - Year

58 UPPILI SRINIVASAN M 412421243058 AI-DS II - Year

59 VEDAVIYAS . J 412421243059 AI-DS II - Year

60 VISHNU KESWAR A 412421243060 AI-DS II - Year

61 VISHVALINGAM K 412421243061 AI-DS II - Year

62 RANJITHKUMAR G 412421243301 AI-DS II - Year

63
REDDY BALAJI
ELUMALAI 412421243302 AI-DS II - Year

64 VANDANA KUMARI 412421243303 AI-DS II - Year

65 AARADHYANIDHI AIYER 412420243001 AI-DS III - Year

66 ABINAYASRI M 412420243002 AI-DS III - Year

67 ADITYA GURJALE S 412420243003 AI-DS III - Year

68 AKASH G 412420243004 AI-DS III - Year

69 AMUDHINI J R 412420243005 AI-DS III - Year

70 ARUNMOZHISELVAM B 412420243006 AI-DS III - Year

71 ASSA A 412420243007 AI-DS III - Year

72 ASWINI P 412420243008 AI-DS III - Year

73
DANYA SHRI
CHANDRASEKARAN 412420243009 AI-DS III - Year

74 DEVIKA A 412420243010 AI-DS III - Year

75 DHARSHINI K R 412420243011 AI-DS III - Year

76 DHEEPAN BABU V 412420243012 AI-DS III - Year

77 GOKULA KRISHNAN D 412420243013 AI-DS III - Year

78 HARSHINI B 412420243014 AI-DS III - Year

79 HEMANTH KUMAR C S 412420243015 AI-DS III - Year



80 KEERTHI U 412420243016 AI-DS III - Year

81 KISHORE M 412420243017 AI-DS III - Year

82 MAHITHA B 412420243018 AI-DS III - Year

83 MEENALOSHINI E 412420243019 AI-DS III - Year

84 MEGHA P 412420243020 AI-DS III - Year

85 MITHUNESH RAJAN A 412420243021 AI-DS III - Year

86 MOTHISH SAI S 412420243022 AI-DS III - Year

87
NEBO ELEYAZER
ABINADAP J 412420243023 AI-DS III - Year

88 NITHIYA SHREE C J 412420243024 AI-DS III - Year

89 PAVITHRA Y 412420243025 AI-DS III - Year

90 PURUSHOTHAMAN S 412420243026 AI-DS III - Year

91 RADHA RUKMAN B 412420243027 AI-DS III - Year

92 RAGAVAPRASAD S 412420243028 AI-DS III - Year

93 RAM SURYA A 412420243029 AI-DS III - Year

94 REENA S 412420243030 AI-DS III - Year

95 REESMAN A 412420243031 AI-DS III - Year

96
RESHMA REFINA KHAN
A 412420243032 AI-DS III - Year

97
SAI ARAVIND
APPALABHAKTHULA 412420243033 AI-DS III - Year

98 SAKTHI MEENAKSHI A 412420243034 AI-DS III - Year

99 SANJAY DILIP 412420243035 AI-DS III - Year

100 SANTHOSH V 412420243036 AI-DS III - Year

101 SIBIHASAN R 412420243037 AI-DS III - Year

102 SREERANJANI S 412420243038 AI-DS III - Year

103 SRIDHAR V 412420243039 AI-DS III - Year

104 SRINIDTHI C S 412420243040 AI-DS III - Year



105 SRIRAM J 412420243041 AI-DS III - Year

106 SUPRIYA V 412420243042 AI-DS III - Year

107 TEJA SU 412420243043 AI-DS III - Year

108 THIYAGARAJAN S 412420243044 AI-DS III - Year

109 VEDHAGIRI A 412420243045 AI-DS III - Year

110 VIKASH G 412420243046 AI-DS III - Year

111 YAZHINI R 412420243047 AI-DS III - Year

Photo Proof
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Expert Talk on Introduction to NLP - 11.01.2023

Resource
Person

Mr.Shafaf Mohammed Moofa - Associate - Data Integration CTS

Brochure



Attendance

Email Address Name SIT Roll No.
sit21ad011@sairamtap.edu.in Rishikha S SIT21AD011
sit21ad020@sairamtap.edu.in Sarveshwaran M SIT21AD020
sit21ad056@sairamtap.edu.in Bharath V SIT21AD056
sit21ad003@sairamtap.edu.in Barath B SIT21AD003
sit21ad010@sairamtap.edu.in G. Goushik SIT21AD010
sit21ad034@sairamtap.edu.in Vishvalingam SIT21AD034
sec21ad018@sairamtap.edu.in Madhumithaa S Sec21ad018
sit21ad023@sairamtap.edu.in Sharline Mary S 412421243048
Sec21ad069@sairamtap.edu.in Bramarambika P 2
sec21ad092@sairamtap.edu.in Thiwakar S SEC21AD092
sit1ad028@sairamtap.edu.in Charu Rupa.S Sit21ad028
sit21ad035@sairamtap.edu.in MADHUMEERA A B SIT21AD035
sec21ad032@sairamtap.edu.in Pranavkumar S sec21ad032
sit21ad052@sairamtap.edu.in Vishnukeswar A SIT21AD052
sit21ad058@sairamtap.edu.in Sridhar Sit21ad058
sec21ad016@sairamtap.edu.in Priyadharshini P 14
sec21ad037@sairamtap.edu.in K Sakthisree 15
sit21ad031@sairamtap.edu.in Uppilisrinivasan M Sit21ad031
sit21ad037@sairamtap.edu.in Lakshmi Priya G Sit21ad037
sit21ad036@sairamtap.edu.in Abishek B SIT21AD036
sit21ad018@sairamtap.edu.in Demitha Merline G SIT21AD018
sit21ad027@sairamtap.edu.in Kathiravan G SIT21AD027
sit21ad032@sairamtap.edu.in Uma Mageswari G Sit21ad032
sec21ad090@sairamtap.edu.in Akash m v Sec21ad090
sit21ad004@sairamtap.edu.in Shyam sundar K SIT21AD004
sit21ad029@sairamtap.edu.in P.B.Roshith Sit21ad029
sit21ad051@sairamtap.edu.in Rohan Kumar M SIT21AD051
sit21ad017@sairamtap.edu.in ANTO AKASH. P Sit21ad017
sit21ad030@sairamtap.edu.in SRINIVASAN SR SIT21AD030
sit21ad049@sairamtap.edu.in Hinduja K L SIT21AD049
sec21ad034@sairamtap.edu.in Anjana Sec21ad034
sec21ad035@sairamtap.edu.in Akash Raj R SEC21AD035
sec21ad107@sairamtap.edu.in Aravinth P SEC21AD107
sec21ad110@sairamtap.edu.in A. Anisha Zulekha SEC21AD110
sec21ad057@sairamtap.edu.in Bharath P SEC21AD057
sec21ad050@sairamtap.edu.in Elamugilan.A Sec21ad050
sit21ad055@sairamtap.edu.in Harish V SIT21AD055
sec21ad013@sairamtap.edu.in Dinesh Kumar R SEC21AD013
sec21ad096@sairamtap.edu.in S.Dinesh kumar 412521243029
SEC21AD062@sairamtap.edu.in Anirudh srinivasan G.S SEC21AD062



sit21ad016@sairamtap.edu.in Swathii CP SIT21AD016
sit21ad026@sairamtap.edu.in Nehaa R SIT21AD026
sit21ad050@sairamtap.edu.in Kaviyarasu E SIT21AD050
sitl22ad03@sairamtap.edu.in Reddy Balaji Elumalai Sitl22ad03
sitl22ad02@sairamtap.edu.in Ranjith Kumar G sitl22ad02
sec21ad075@sairamtap.edu.in Abinesh.G Sec21ad075
sec21ad056@sairamtap.edu.in Mathiesh M sec21ad056
sec21ad010@sairamtap.edu.in Edwin Mathews SEC21AD010
sit21ad044@sairamtap.edu.in Mohamed Salman M SIT21AD044
kishorekishofficial09@gmail.com Kishore Sit21ad040
sit21ad057@sairamtap.edu.in Sarathi M sit21ad057
sit21ad006@sairamtap.edu.in ABISHEIK sit21ad006
sit21ad047@sairamtap.edu.in Aravindhan V Sit21ad047
sit21ad013@sairamtap.edu.in Dhanushika S SIT21AD013
sit21ad014@sairamtap.edu.in Kannan A SIT21AD014
sit21ad045@sairamtap.edu.in Lareina Virgin A SIT21AD045
sit21ad043@sairamtap.edu.in Githinkumaran. G Sit21ad043
sit21ad007@sairamtap.edu.in Vedaviyas. J Sit21ad007
sitl22ad01@sairamtap.edu.in Vandana kumari sitl22ad01
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5.1.3 The following Capacity Development and Skill Enhancement activities are
organised for improving students’ capabilities

1. Soft skills, 2. Language and communication skills, 3. Life skills (Yoga, physical
fitness, health and hygiene 4. Awareness of trends in technology)

Guest Lecture on Problem Solving using Data Structures



International day for Elimination of Violence against Women an Awareness
Program on Violence against Women



Guest Lecture on “Artificial Intelligence “

Skill Rack Awareness Program for First Year CSE Students by III Year CSE
Students



BOOT Camp Series II “Machine Learning with Tensor Flow “





Machine Learning in Health Care by Dr.P.Sakthivel, Vice-Chairman
(Academics), IEEE Madras Section & Chairman, IEEE Computer Society

Madras Chapter

International Women’s Day was celebrated by Sairam Institutions



TKINTER the GUI Toolkit“by II CSE

“Red Hat Day Celebration”



National Conference on Information and Communication Engineering
(NICE 2022)







“Introduction to the World of data Visualization with Microsoft Powerbi “

Two Days Workshop On “Key to Secure Your It Future”



A Smart India Hackathon – SIH 2022 - Prelims



Signed an Memorandum of Understanding - IBM



“How to Write and Organize a Research Paper “

An Orientation session on Smart India Hackathon 2022



Webinar on “Commercialization of Lab Technologies & Tech-Transfer”





International Yoga Day



NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON EMERGING TRENDS IN MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING







Workshop on Advanced Welding Technology



ADVANCED SKILL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING PROGRAM FOR SCHOOL AND
ENGINEERING STUDENTS





Inaugural function of association of Mechanical Engineering and guest lecture





Entrepreneurship innovation Awareness programme





Inaugural ceremony of SOLVEATHON 2.0



Investors Startups Demo days



DESIGN NOWWORKSHOP





TWO DAYS WORKSHOP ON ROBOT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT



INAUGURAL FUNCTION OF ASSOCIATION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
AND A GUEST LECTURE ON RECENT TRENDS IN IT INVISIBLE TECHNOLOGY



Motivational speech for emerging engineers





Total Quality Management - Tool for productivity improvement



MESSI'22





Geomentrical dimensioning and tolerence





TWO DAYS WORKSHOP ON SMART MANUFACTURING AND ROBOTICS





SKILL RACK AWARENESS PROGRAM



MATERIAL SCIENCE &MECHATRONICS COMPOSITE MATERIALS



IEEE Awareness program





Geomentric dimensioning and tolerences



Orientation programme on Research Prospects in Material science and engineering



ROBOTICS





PROJECT EXHIBITION





Industry Ready Engineer



India Design Week 2023 - 24 Hour Challenge







Evaluation of Autonomous Vehicle



Guest lecture on 09.11.2022 for start ups









Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organized Five Days
Virtual FDP on “Augmented Reality/Virtual Reality Using Unity Tool

“during 11.07.2022 to 15.07.2022.



DAB Meeting 18.08.2022.





SIH 2022 Winners



Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organizes “Red HatDay
Celebration” on 02.09.2022.





Teachers Day - 05.09.2022.



UNESCOWorld Heritage Volunteers, Ahamedabad, Gujarat-08.09.2022



Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organized AICTE
Sanctioned “Advanced Skill Development Training Program for School and

Engineering Students” from 12.09.2022 to 12.11.2022.





II Year Orientation Program- Dr.B.Sreedevi– 16.09.2022



Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organized IEEE
Computer Society “Guidelines to Search Engine Optimization Ranking

Developers” on 28.09.2022.



Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organized Guest
Lecture on “Foundation of Data Science”on 28.09.2022.



Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organized in association
with Computer Society of India cordially invite you for the Inaugural
Function of CSE & Seminar on Employment Readiness Program on

Software Development by Mr.Vignesh Chandrasekaran, Chief Executive
Officer, and VaultInfosec on 29.09.2022.





Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organized Seminar on
“Full Stack Development “on 11.10.2022.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organized in association
with Indian Society for Technical Education Cordially invite you for the
“International Seminar on IoT and Embedded Systems “by Mr.Hareesh
Janakiraman, MCU Application Engineer/Engineering Manager, Texas

Instruments, Houston (Texas), USA on 12.10.2022.







Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organized Five Days
Workshop on “IoT Driven Smart Application with Artificial Intelligence “by

Mr.A.Karthick Selvan IIIrd year CSE from 13.10.2022 to 19.10.2022.





Department of Computer Science and Engineering Organizes National level
Technical Symposium “NUTPAM 2K22” by Mr.Nalini Ranjan Pattinaik on

08.11.2022.



Two Days Training on Mobile Application Development - 18.11.2022





Sairam Defence Industry Connect 1.0 – Innovation & Indigenization
Opportunities in Defence for MSMEs on 22.11.2022.







International day for Elimination of Violence against Women - Awareness
Program on Violence against Women by Mrs.D.Manjupriya Advocate,

Alandur Court on 25.11.2022.



Department of Computer Science and Engineering organizes Guest Lecture
on Problem Solving using Data Structures by Dr.K.S.Arikumar on

28.11.2022.






